

DATE: 08/04/2025

ATTN: North Baltimore PD



Purchases of \$10,000 must
have a minimum of half down
at the time of order and must
be paid for before delivery

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
				\$ -
NXR-1700E	Repeater, Analog, VHF, 136-174MHz, 1-50W	1	\$ 2,466.00	\$ 2,466.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
25387	TELEWAVE's TPRD-1554 . 144 – 174 MHz pass-reject duplexer. 350 W , 600 kHz or greater frequency separation 1.5 dB insertion loss, 77 dB isolation N Female termination	1	\$ 3,162.00	\$ 3,162.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
				\$ -
218063	25 Amp Desktop Power Supply	1	\$ 233.00	\$ 233.00
				\$ -
387701	SmartRack 26U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet	1	\$ 1,921.00	\$ 1,921.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
Misc	19" Rack Mount Shelf	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
				\$ -
Misc	2" x 10' Galvanized Pipe	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ -
Misc	2' Floor Flange	2	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00
				\$ -
Misc	10-ft 14 -Gauge Electro-galvanized Half slot channel Strut	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
Misc	Adamax 3/8-in Cone Strut Nut	2	\$ 7.50	\$ 15.00
				\$ -
429150	1/2 in HELIAX® Low Density Foam General Purpose Coax Cable for Outdoor Use	200	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
377273	N Male Positive Stop™ Straight Conne for 1/2 in HELIAX®	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
307941	N Female Positive Stop for 1/2 in HELI.	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
				\$ -
313411	SureGround® Grounding Kit for 1/2 in Coax Cable	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
73001	Belden 9913 RG8 50 Ohm Wireless Transmission Coax Cable	50	\$ 2.89	\$ 144.50
				\$ -
				\$ -
576809	EZ N Male Clamp	4	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00

DATE:

Purchases of \$10,000 must

Thank You!

ATTN: North Baltimore PD



**have a minimum of half down
at the time of order and must
be paid for before delivery**

346945	Mounting Clamp Kit for ANT280s	1	\$	225.00	\$	225.00
					\$	-
67184	10 MHz - 1 GHz N Female -	1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00
	N Female Bulkhead Coax RF Surge Protector				\$	-
					\$	-
Licensing	FCC Licensing for VHF Repeater	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00
					\$	-
3656631men	Phoenix Support Systems 3/8" Rigid 1/	25	\$	2.00	\$	50.00
	EMT Universal Strut Clamp				\$	-
					\$	-
3653454men	Sigma ProConnex® 3/4" Conduit Hang	5	\$	3.50	\$	17.50
	5 Pack				\$	-
					\$	-
267624	Cable straps	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
					\$	-
Licensing	FCC Licensing for repeater at the Water	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00
	Street Water Tower				\$	-
					\$	-
Labor	Installation of repeater, coax and anten	2	\$	2,600.00	\$	5,200.00
	includes staging of equipment, setup				\$	-
	and programm				\$	-
					\$	-
Misc Labor	Licensed Electrician to run power to	1	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00
	Repeater Cabinet from power panel					
	(***Estimated, still waiting on Quote)					

Sub Total: \$ 18,009.00
Tax:
Total:

Thank You!